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Type Schedule (parƟal) - - ----

Type Schedule

Type Name

TypeName_Brick 1X1 W 1 Knob_Black

TypeName_Brick 1X1 W 1 Knob_White

TypeName_Brick 1X1 W Holder Horizontal_Medium Stone Grey

TypeName_Brick 1X16_White

TypeName_Brick 1X1_Earth Green

TypeName_Brick 1X1_Medium Stone Grey

TypeName_Brick 1X1_White

TypeName_Brick 1X2 M 2 Holes_White

TypeName_Brick 1X2 Without Pin_Transparent

TypeName_Brick 1X2_Earth Green

TypeName_Brick 1X2_Medium Stone Grey

TypeName_Brick 1X2_White

TypeName_Brick 1X3_White

TypeName_Brick 1X4 W 4 Knobs_Black

TypeName_Brick 1X4X1 1-3_White

TypeName_Brick 1X4_Earth Green

TypeName_Brick 1X4_White

TypeName_Brick 1X6_Black

TypeName_Brick 1X6_White

TypeName_Brick 2X3_Medium Stone Grey

TypeName_Brick 2X3_White

IFC Type Product Type

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

IfcBuildingElementProxyType

QuanƟty

2

2

2

6

9

6

26

2

20

9

8

11

11

1

2

11

4

1

8

7

3

Height

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,260

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,140

Length

780

780

780

12,780

780

780

780

1,580

1,580

1,580

1,580

1,580

2,380

3,180

3,180

3,180

3,180

4,780

4,780

2,380

2,380

Width

960

960

1,330

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

960

780

780

780

780

780

1,580

1,580

Area

1.4

1.4

2.0

60.0

5.4

3.6

15.6

2.4

24.0

10.8

9.6

13.2

20.9

3.1

5.0

27.5

10.0

3.7

29.6

26.6

11.4

Volume

0.8

0.8

0.0

30.6

3.6

2.4

10.4

1.2

14.0

6.3

5.6

7.7

11.0

1.3

2.2

14.3

5.2

1.9

15.2

10.5

4.5
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